
1.1

1.3

1.8

80.280.2

Lintutorni

Rajavartiosto

Kirkko
Kirkkoniemi

Ampumarata

Peltoniemi

Kierinkall io

Tolvasenniemi

Vasikkaniemi

Turusenniemi

Kissavaara

Piilovaara

Piilov aara

Luonnonsuojelualue

Soittomäki

Mattila

Savisilta

Reinola

Kapakanpelto

Varala
Piilonotko

antala

Mänty niemi

Koivukumpu

Piilov aara

Kumpula

Jussila

Särkkälä

Luonnonsuojelualue

�

�

&

&

&

�

��

�
1:5594

4:117

99:2

28:68

28:318

31:2

31:44

31:44

31:44

28:280

28:280

406 Kemie

37:2

25:7 75:0

Yht.878:3
Yht.

18:31

24:5

99:1

25:15

25:13

25:4
25:9

25:14

Yht. 876:1

18:23

25:6

35:1

34:8

32:1

33:1

34:2

36:7

35:3

34:31

34:32

35:1

34:6

34:6

36:10

34:29

34:21
34:22

34:24

34:25

34:20

36:1

36:3

36:4

34:27

34:20

34:14

34:15

34:17

34:19

ÄRVI

0 500m

Lintutorni

Kaivo

ACONITUM-KIERROS

6.6.2014


